RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 3
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 165 8:56.098| 4 2:37.205]*
No 3 BLANCHARD JULES Pass 209 11:27.807| 5 2:31.709|*
Pass 11 45102 1 45.102
Pass 49 2:44.992| 2 1:59.890 No 257 IMBERT Sébastien
Pass 88 4:45.202| 3 2:00.210 Pass 38 1:04.938] 1 1:04.938
Pass 126 6:41.560| 4 1:56.358 Pass 78 3:39.342 2 2:34.404]*
Pass 157 8:40.052] 5 1:58.492 Pass 120 6:15.411| 3 2:36.069
Pass 190 10:36.504| 6 1:56.452 Pass 162 8:49.447| 4 2:34.036*
Pass 207 11:24.551| 5 2:35.104
No 191 TOUCHARD Antoine
Pass 14 47.770 1 47.770 No 259 BENMALEK Mehdi
Pass 52 2:53.688| 2 2:05.918 Pass 27 55581 1 55.581
Pass 92 4:59.163| 3 2:05.475 Pass 69 3:27.5711| 2 2:31.990]*
Pass 132 7:05.029| 4 2:05.866 Pass 112 5:59.135| 3 2:31.564]*
Pass 170 9:12.218] 5 2:07.189 Pass 155 8:34.044| 4 2:34.909
Pass 204 11:21.606] 6 2:09.388 Pass 197 11:03.363| 5 2:29.319*
No 198 CLOP Kevin No 261 VIE Dimitri
Pass 40 1:09.681] 1 1:09.681 Pass 37 1:02.374] 1 1:02.374
Pass 81 3:47.990] 2 2:38.309 Pass 77 3:38.278] 2 2:35.904]*
Pass 122 6:27.880| 3 2:39.890 Pass 116 6:09.334| 3 2:31.056*
Pass 168 9:07.748] 4 2:39.868 Pass 159 8:43.138| 4 2:33.804
Pass 215 11:52.471| 5 2:44.723 Pass 202 11:18.942| 5 2:35.804
No 218 LE THUAUT Brice No 264 CHERBONNIER Argan
Pass 32 58.523] 1 58.523 Pass 26 55.365| 1 55.365
Pass 62 3:12.946 2 2:14.423 Pass 70 3:27.926 2 2:32.561|*
Pass 97 5:21.703 3 2:08.757 Pass 111 5:55.362 3 2:27.436 | *
Pass 136 7:28.199| 4 2:06.496 Pass 154 8:32.369| 4 2:37.007
Pass 175 9:35.647| 5 2:07.448 Pass 205 11:22.887| 5 2:50.518
Pass 214 11:46.912] 6 2:11.265
No 274 BLANCHARD Fabien
No 220 BROUILLET Grégory Pass 23 53.977] 1 53.977
Pass 6 40.182] 1 40.182 Pass 65 3:16.831| 2 2:22.854*
Pass 46 2:42.424] 2 2:02.242 Pass 108 5:40.942| 3 2:24.111
Pass 86 4:43.991| 3 2:01.567 Pass 150 8:05.070| 4 2:24.128
Pass 127 6:44.456| 4 2:00.465 Pass 189 10:25.776| 5 2:20.706*
Pass 163 8:50.115] 5 2:05.659
Pass 195 10:55.043] 6 2:04.928 No 278 BRY Jim
Pass 29 56.736] 1 56.736
No 221 FRANCQUEMBERGUE Léo Pass 64 3-14.709 2 2:17.973|*
Pass 16 50.484] 1 50.484 Pass 98 5:23.401| 3 2:08.692*
Pass 61 3:12.440] 2 2:21.956 Pass 139 7:38.754| 4 2:15.353
Pass 104 5:34.843] 3 2:22.403 Pass 183 10:08.616| 5 2:29.862
Pass 147 8:00.691| 4 2:25.848
Pass 186 10:19.571] 5 2:18.880 No 282 MOUILLIERE Théo
Pass 42 1:31.696 1 1:31.696
No 251 AMAR Arthur Pass 71 3:29.192] 2 1:57.496 | *
Pass 20 53.139] 1 53.139 Pass 101 5:28.487| 3 1:59.295
Pass 75 3:36.785] 2 2:43.646 Pass 137 7:28.993] 4 2:00.506
Pass 121 6:18.893| 3 2:42.108 Pass 174 9:31.750| 5 2:02.757
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série 3

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
Pass 151 8:10.641] 4 2:26.626
No 282 MOUILLIERE Théo Pass 193 10:43.653] 5 2:33.012
| Pass | 212 | 11:32.790] 6 | 2:01.040] | :
No 409 PIETROIS Florian
No 267 DELAPORTE Nicolas s T 3 TR TR
Pass 28 55.989] 1 55.989 Pass 51 2:53.130] 2 2:10.384]*
Pass 66 3:18.395| 2 2:22.406 * Pass 94 5:06.889| 3 2:13.759
Pass 106 5:37.362| 3 2:18.967|* Pass 134 7:21.479| 4 2:14.590
Pass 146 7:59.400| 4 2:22.038 Pass 176 9:38.990 5 2:17.511
Pass 188 10:22.571| 5 2:23.171 Pass 216 12:03.377] 6 2:24.387
No 288 VENDEIRO Enzo No 417 GATIEN Hugo
Pass 35 1:00.847] 1 1:00.847 Pass 21 53.277] 1 53.277
Pass 80 3:45813| 2 2:44.966 | * Pass 63 3:14.050| 2 2:20.773|*
Pass 123 6:32.2711| 3 2:46.458 Pass 105 5:35.509] 3 2:21.459
Pass 179 9:48.858| 4 3:16.587 Pass 142 7:51.313| 4 2:15.804*
Pass 184 10:09.977] 5 2:18.664
No 311 LE POULARD Hugo
Pass 15 49.299] 1 49.299 No 419 BIGE Kevin
Pass 58 3:08.170] 2 2:18.871|* Pass 18 51.780] 1 51.780
Pass 102 5:20.853| 3 2:21.683 Pass 59 3:10.219] 2 2:18.439*
Pass 143 7:52.446| 4 2:22.593 Pass 103 5:34.150] 3 2:23.931
Pass 185 10:13.912| 5 2:21.466 Pass 148 8:01.708] 4 2:27.558
Pass 192 10:43.626] 5 2:41.918
No 312 PRESLES Nathan
Pass 37 58.027 7 58.027 No 421 PORCHEROT Arthur
Pass 72 3:30.419| 2 2:32.392|* Pass 5 38.674] 1 38.674
Pass 118 6:12.794] 3 2:42.375 Pass 45 2:37.167] 2 1:58.493|*
Pass 158 8:41.537| 4 2:28.743| * Pass 85 4:34.010] 3 1:56.843 | *
Pass 201 11:08.923] 5 2:27.386| * Pass 124 6:33.713] 4 1:59.703
Pass 156 8:34.581] 5 2:00.868
No 318 MONTGERMONT Mathias Pass 191 10:38.009] 6 2:03.428
Pass 13 46.979] 1 46.979
Pass 55 3:01.478] 2 2:14.499 * No 426 GARZANDAT Nathan
Pass 95 5:16.117| 3 2:14.639 Pass 30 57.118] 1 57.118
Pass 138 7:30.997| 4 2:14.880 Pass 60 3:10.769| 2 2:13.651|*
Pass 178 9:47.805| 5 2:16.808 Pass 96 5:17.794] 3 2:07.025|*
Pass 217 12:03.807| 6 2:16.002 Pass 135 7:23.772| 4 2:05.978
Pass 173 9:30.697] 5 2:06.925
No 320 MOUILLIERE Nathan Pass 219 12:52.379| 6 3:21.682
Pass 7 41.059] 1 41.059 _
Pass 47 2:43.992| 2 2:02.933[* No 428 LACOSTE Louis
Pass 89 4:52.327] 3 2:08.335 Pass 34 59.752] 1 59.752
Pass 131 7:03.916| 4 2:11.589 Pass 76 3:37.209| 2 2:37.457|*
Pass 172 9:17.826] 5 2:13.910 Pass 117 6:11.498] 3 2:34.289
Pass 211 11:32.068] 6 2:14.242 Pass 164 8:51.665| 4 2:40.167
Pass 208 11:27.635] 5 2:35.970
No 326 VAVASSEUR Nicolas
Pass 24 54.279 1 54.279 No 432 LE DEUFF Valentin
Pass 67 3:20.520] 2 2:26.241|* Pass 12 45.665] 1 45.665
Pass 109 5:44.015| 3 2:23.495|* Pass 50 2:49.677| 2 2:04.012|*
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RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 3
Historique de la course
[ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 432 LE DEUFF Valentin No 608 ZAVETTORI Arnaud
Pass 90 4:53.084| 3 2:03.407 Pass 3 35.674| 1 35.674
Pass 129 6:55.461| 4 2:02.377 Pass 44 2:25.083| 2 1:49.409 | **
Pass 167 8:59.350 5 2:03.889 Pass 84 4:16.464| 3 1:51.381
Pass 200 11:06.769| 6 2:07.419 Pass 115 6:07.959| 4 1:51.495
Pass 149 8:02.160| 5 1:54.201
No 452 AGUETTAZ Sebastien Pass | 181 9:58.484] 6 1:56.324
Pass 17 50.926| 1 50.926
Pass 53 2:56.814| 2 2:05.888 No 613 TAVERNIER Cedric
Pass 93 5:01.199| 3 2:04.385 Pass 36 1:01.368| 1 1:01.368
Pass 133 7:05.916| 4 2:04.717 Pass 73 3:31.572| 2 2:30.204|*
Pass 171 9:13.477| 5 2:07.561 Pass 110 5:54.698| 3 2:23.126*
Pass 206 11:23.677| 6 2:10.200 Pass 152 8:22.181| 4 2:27.483
Pass 196 10:55.881( 5 2:33.700
No 459 BILLAULT Maxence
Pass 33 58.831| 1 58.831 No 615 COTTEREAU TOM
Pass 74 3:32.577| 2 2:33.746 Pass 10 44.534| 1 44.534
Pass 113 6:00.577| 3 2:28.000 Pass 56 3:03.436| 2 2:18.902|*
Pass 153 8:31.993| 4 2:31.416 Pass 100 5:28.044| 3 2:24.608
Pass 199 11:06.506| 5 2:34.513 Pass 141 7:45.726| 4 2:17.682|*
Pass 182 10:05.924| 5 2:20.198
No 480 LOCHIN Aymeric
Pass 39 1:07.624| 1 1:07.624 No 736 GUERBOIS MARC
Pass 79 3:40.757| 2 2:33.133 Pass 9 43.265| 1 43.265
Pass 119 6:14.344| 3 2:33.587 Pass 48 2:44.391| 2 2:01.126|*
Pass 161 8:48.204| 4 2:33.860 Pass 87 4:44.543| 3 2:00.152 | *
Pass 203 11:21.361| 5 2:33.157 Pass 128 6:45.352| 4 2:00.809
Pass 160 8:47.964| 5 2:02.612
No 525 VAILLOT Florian Pass 194 10:49.605| 6 2:01.641
Pass 41 1:15.762| 1 1:15.762 -
Pass 82 3:49.211| 2 2:33.449 No 996 inivité C
Pass 125 6:33.891| 3 2:44.680 Pass 22 53.658 53.658|*
Pass 169 9:09.314| 4 2:35.423 Pass 54 2:58.031 2:04.373 [ *
Pass 213 11:41.474 5 2:32.160 Pass 91 4:57.847 1:59.816 | *
Pass 130 6:57.213 4:50.366 | *
No 527 BIGE Vincent Pass 166 8:57.422 2:00.209
Pass 25 54.485| 1 54.485 Pass 198 11:04.849 2:07.427 | *
Pass 57 3:05.613 2 2:11.128 -
Pass 99 5:26.571| 3 2:20.958 No 999 invite A
Pass 140 7:39.297| 4 2:12.726 Pass 4 36.531 36.53%4|*
Pass 180 9:52.626| 5 2:13.329 Pass 43 2:22.932 1:46.404 | *
Pass 218 12:15.389| 6 2:22.763 Pass 83 4:08.696 1:45.764 | *
Pass 114 6:01.000 4:52.304 | *
No 529 DURAND Jéréme Pass 144 7-52.850 151850
Pass 19 52.836| 1 52.836 Pass 177 9:40.498 147648 | *
Pass 68 3:21.089| 2 2:28.253 Pass 210 11:31.585 1:54.087|*
Pass 107 5:39.389| 3 2:18.300
Pass 145 7:58.712| 4 2:19.323
Pass 187 10:21.858| 5 2:23.146
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